
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2023 FLM NL Div 8

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 8
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Prested 3 John Eddis {c} / Will Stephens / Richard Ramjane / Dominic Palmer-Tomkinson

RTC 4 Dick Cowling {c} / Doug Sheperdigian / Christopher Kurkjian [C K] / Paul Wright
[Steed] / Nick Wherry / Araminta Oldham

Canford 2 Philip French {c} / Edward Aspinall / Oliver Hunter / Michael Hough / Clive Jeffery /
Jonathan Snelgrove

Middlesex 2 Jack Carter {c} / James Nolan / Johnny Borrell / Oliver Vidana / Luke Cotterell

Holyport 3 Richard Lawrence {c} / James Brough [RTO] / Neil Harrison-Smith / Henry Kendal /
Attila Kerekes

Petworth 2 Adrian Warburton {c} / Philip Nash / Charlie Horrell / Charlie Maunder

MCC 1 Francis Moore {c} / Rufus Parkes / Henry Stuttaford / Mark Clifford / Fred
Pilkington [Queens]

Order of Play

12:00PM Sun 24 Sep 2023 Canford

Canford 2 Middlesex 2
12:00PM Sat 21 Oct 2023 Petworth

Petworth 2 Canford 2
6:00PM Fri 27 Oct 2023 MURTC

Middlesex 2 MCC 1
12:00PM Sun 29 Oct 2023 Lord's

MCC 1 RTC 4
6:00PM Fri 3 Nov 2023 Holyport

Holyport 3 Petworth 2
6:00PM Mon 6 Nov 2023 Prested Glass

Prested 3 Middlesex 2
6:00PM Fri 17 Nov 2023 Holyport

Holyport 3 MCC 1
6:30PM Fri 17 Nov 2023 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 Prested 3
6:00PM Fri 24 Nov 2023 Lord's

MCC 1 Prested 3
6:30PM Fri 24 Nov 2023 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 Canford 2
6:00PM Sat 25 Nov 2023 Prested Glass



Prested 3 Petworth 2
12:00PM Sat 2 Dec 2023 Petworth

Petworth 2 RTC 4
12:00PM Sun 10 Dec 2023 Canford

Canford 2 Holyport 3
6:00PM Fri 12 Jan 2024 Holyport

Holyport 3 Canford 2
6:00PM Fri 26 Jan 2024 MURTC

Middlesex 2 Canford 2
12:00PM Sat 27 Jan 2024 Petworth

Petworth 2 Holyport 3
12:00PM Sat 17 Feb 2024 Petworth

Petworth 2 Prested 3
12:00PM Sun 18 Feb 2024 Canford

Canford 2 RTC 4
6:00PM Fri 23 Feb 2024 Holyport

Holyport 3 Middlesex 2
12:00PM Sun 25 Feb 2024 Canford

Canford 2 Petworth 2
6:00PM Fri 1 Mar 2024 MURTC

Middlesex 2 Prested 3
5:00PM Mon 4 Mar 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 3 RTC 4
6:00PM Fri 8 Mar 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 Petworth 2
12:00PM Fri 22 Mar 2024 MURTC

Middlesex 2 Holyport 3
6:00PM Fri 12 Apr 2024 Lord's

MCC 1 Middlesex 2
6:00PM Mon 15 Apr 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 3 MCC 1
6:00PM Sat 20 Apr 2024 Lord's

MCC 1 Holyport 3
6:00PM Sun 21 Apr 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 MCC 1
12:00PM Sat 27 Apr 2024 Petworth

Petworth 2 Middlesex 2
12:00PM Sat 18 May 2024 Lord's

MCC 1 Middlesex 2
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